
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting share 
in SCC

1

American 
Express 
Banking Corp

07-03-2023 2,82,88,499.34₹       2,82,88,499.34₹     

Unsecured

Nil No 1.01% NA NA -                             NA Admitted

3

Satish 
Dhondiram 
Chavan

14-10-2019 3,33,39,952.50₹       Nil Unsecured
Nil No NA NA

NA 3,33,39,952.50₹        
Under Verification

6,16,28,451.84₹       2,82,88,499.34₹     1.01%                                               -    ₹                            -    ₹       3,33,39,952.50 

Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Pratibha Krushi Prakriya Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation: 02/02/2023

List of Unsecured financial creditor (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
List of creditors as on: 09/07/2025

Remarks, if any

Amount of claim 
under verificati on

Total 

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set- 

Amount of claim not 
admitted


